
IHSAA SECTIONAL 2 PALMIRA (LAKE CENTRAL)
Dates: Sep 18, 2015

Round: 1
RESULTS

Par: 72  Yardage: 5275

1

Pos. School Rnd 1 Total To Par

1 Lake Central 335 335 +47
2 Crown Point 342 342 +54
3 Munster 383 383 +95
4 Andrean 414 414 +126
5 Highland 451 451 +163
6 Hobart 477 477 +189
7 Bishop Noll 497 497 +209
8 Griffith 517 517 +229
9 Calumet 535 535 +247
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Pos. School Rnd 1 Total To Par

1 Lake Central 335 335 +47
1 Alexis Miestowski 77 77 +5
3 Brooke Scartozzi 81 81 +9
6 Allie Onest 85 85 +13
9 Stephanie Sanders 92 92 +20
15 Kaitlin George 99 99 +27

2 Crown Point 342 342 +54
4 Taylor Mrzlock 83 83 +11
5 Emily Harvey 84 84 +12
7 Tiffany Curtis 86 86 +14
8 Leah Huffine 89 89 +17
10 Rileigh Haas 94 94 +22

3 Munster 383 383 +95
2 Nicole Howard 78 78 +6
T 11 Gabie Ingoglia 96 96 +24
17 Serena Marin 102 102 +30
20 Sara Ladd 107 107 +35
21 Emma Ladd 108 108 +36

4 Andrean 414 414 +126
13 Allison Petro 97 97 +25
T 18 Madelyn Howard 104 104 +32
T 18 Kate Mulshine 104 104 +32
22 Denver Mosley 109 109 +37
T 23 Ella Pettit 116 116 +44

5 Highland 451 451 +163
14 Emily Smith 98 98 +26
T 23 Jenna Gericke 116 116 +44
25 Avaleigh Mazur 117 117 +45
27 Carlyn Stone 120 120 +48
29 Brooke Rycerz 123 123 +51

6 Hobart 477 477 +189
16 Morgan Barrasas 100 100 +28
30 Jillian Sherrard 124 124 +52
31 Brooke Niksich 126 126 +54
T 32 Jessica Sherrard 127 127 +55
T 36 Vanessa Gonzalez 133 133 +61

7 Bishop Noll 497 497 +209
T 11 Jailynn Thomas 96 96 +24
34 Maggie Dominiak 128 128 +56
T 36 Erica Campos 133 133 +61
41 Andrea Delgado 140 140 +68
43 Rachel Carlassare 154 154 +82

8 Griffith 517 517 +229
26 Heather Steele 119 119 +47
T 32 Kylie Maloney 127 127 +55
35 Courtney Smith 132 132 +60
40 Angelika Rodriguez 139 139 +67
43 Kirsten Edwards DQ 132 +71
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3

9 Calumet 535 535 +247
28 Symone Hayes 121 121 +49
T 36 Nellie Joiner 133 133 +61
39 Marieh Mclaurin 137 137 +65
42 Racyne Johnson 144 144 +72



IHSAA SECTIONAL 2 PALMIRA (LAKE CENTRAL)
Dates: Sep 18, 2015

Round: 1
RESULTS

Par: 72  Yardage: 5275

4

Pos. Top 20 Teams Rnd 1 Total To Par

1 Lake Central 335 335 +47
2 Crown Point 342 342 +54
3 Munster 383 383 +95
4 Andrean 414 414 +126
5 Highland 451 451 +163
6 Hobart 477 477 +189
7 Bishop Noll 497 497 +209
8 Griffith 517 517 +229
9 Calumet 535 535 +247

Pos. Top 20 Players School Rnd 1 Total To Par

1 Alexis Miestowski Lake Central 77 77 +5
2 Nicole Howard Munster 78 78 +6
3 Brooke Scartozzi Lake Central 81 81 +9
4 Taylor Mrzlock Crown Point 83 83 +11
5 Emily Harvey Crown Point 84 84 +12
6 Allie Onest Lake Central 85 85 +13
7 Tiffany Curtis Crown Point 86 86 +14
8 Leah Huffine Crown Point 89 89 +17
9 Stephanie Sanders Lake Central 92 92 +20
10 Rileigh Haas Crown Point 94 94 +22
11 Gabie Ingoglia Munster 96 96 +24

Jailynn Thomas Bishop Noll 96 96 +24
13 Allison Petro Andrean 97 97 +25
14 Emily Smith Highland 98 98 +26
15 Kaitlin George Lake Central 99 99 +27
16 Morgan Barrasas Hobart 100 100 +28
17 Serena Marin Munster 102 102 +30
18 Kate Mulshine Andrean 104 104 +32

Madelyn Howard Andrean 104 104 +32
20 Sara Ladd Munster 107 107 +35



IHSAA SECTIONAL 2 PALMIRA (LAKE CENTRAL)
Dates: Sep 18, 2015

Round: 1
RESULTS       *Individual
Par: 72  Yardage: 5275

1

Pos. Name School Rnd 1 Total To Par

1 Alexis Miestowski Lake Central 77 77 +5
2 Nicole Howard Munster 78 78 +6
3 Brooke Scartozzi Lake Central 81 81 +9
4 Taylor Mrzlock Crown Point 83 83 +11
5 Emily Harvey Crown Point 84 84 +12
6 Allie Onest Lake Central 85 85 +13
7 Tiffany Curtis Crown Point 86 86 +14
8 Leah Huffine Crown Point 89 89 +17
9 Stephanie Sanders Lake Central 92 92 +20
10 Rileigh Haas Crown Point 94 94 +22
11 Gabie Ingoglia Munster 96 96 +24

Jailynn Thomas Bishop Noll 96 96 +24
13 Allison Petro Andrean 97 97 +25
14 Emily Smith Highland 98 98 +26
15 Kaitlin George Lake Central 99 99 +27
16 Morgan Barrasas Hobart 100 100 +28
17 Serena Marin Munster 102 102 +30
18 Kate Mulshine Andrean 104 104 +32

Madelyn Howard Andrean 104 104 +32
20 Sara Ladd Munster 107 107 +35
21 Emma Ladd Munster 108 108 +36
22 Denver Mosley Andrean 109 109 +37
23 Jenna Gericke Highland 116 116 +44

Ella Pettit Andrean 116 116 +44
25 Avaleigh Mazur Highland 117 117 +45
26 Heather Steele Griffith 119 119 +47
27 Carlyn Stone Highland 120 120 +48
28 Symone Hayes Calumet 121 121 +49
29 Brooke Rycerz Highland 123 123 +51
30 Jillian Sherrard Hobart 124 124 +52
31 Brooke Niksich Hobart 126 126 +54
32 Kylie Maloney Griffith 127 127 +55

Jessica Sherrard Hobart 127 127 +55
34 Maggie Dominiak Bishop Noll 128 128 +56
35 Courtney Smith Griffith 132 132 +60
36 Nellie Joiner Calumet 133 133 +61

Erica Campos Bishop Noll 133 133 +61
Vanessa Gonzalez Hobart 133 133 +61

39 Marieh Mclaurin Calumet 137 137 +65
40 Angelika Rodriguez Griffith 139 139 +67
41 Andrea Delgado Bishop Noll 140 140 +68
42 Racyne Johnson Calumet 144 144 +72
43 Kirsten Edwards Griffith DQ 132 +71
43 Rachel Carlassare Bishop Noll 154 154 +82


